
Trophee Eric Bompard
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

48.0095.33UKRElena GRUSHINA / Ruslan GONCHAROV 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SlLi41 4.0 0.70 2 1 2 1 2 0 1 2 1 2 - - 4.70

1

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

47.33

6.501.20 -1 -11121-1 2215.3CCiSt22
6.200.60 --11211121115.6SeLi43
5.00--11100001120.304.7CoSp44

5 BSTw4 4.7 0.50 1 5.202 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 - -
--111011011 5.1000.404.7FSTw46

4.0 0.20 1 1 1 0 2 0 0 2 1 0 - -7 CuLi4 4.20
4.5 0.60 1 -1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 - -8 CSeSt1 5.10
5.6 0.40 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 01 - -9 RRoLi4 6.00

43.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.75
7.50
8.00

7.50 8.00 7.50 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.00 7.50 - -
7.50 8.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 - -
7.25 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.90
7.80
7.90

48.00

Choreography 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 7.75 - -1.00 7.85
Interpretation / Timing 8.00 7.50 8.50 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 - -1.00 8.05
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 47.33

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

43.5087.74FRAIsabelle DELOBEL / Olivier SCHOENFELDER 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

SlLi4+CuLi41 5.6 0.80 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 - - 6.40

2

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

46.24

5.000.30 -1 -100111 0004.7FSTw42
4.500.50 --12111111114.0CuLi43
6.60--10001110010.406.2CSeSt34

5 CoSp4 4.7 0.40 1 5.101 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 1 - -
--1110-1-1101 0.0000.000.0SlLi6

4.7 0.40 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 - -7 BSTw4 5.10
5.3 0.40 0 0 0 -1 0 1 1 0 1 0 - -8 CCiSt2 5.70
4.9 0.20 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2 01 - -9 SeLi3 5.10

40.1

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

7.50
7.25
7.50

7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 - -
7.25 7.25 7.75 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 - -
7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.50 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

7.75
7.60
7.60

43.50

Choreography 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 7.75 - -1.00 7.85
Interpretation / Timing 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.75 - -1.00 7.80
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 46.24

Deductions: Illegal element: -2.00-2.00



Trophee Eric Bompard
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

40.9078.72USAMorgan MATTHEWS / Maxim ZAVOZIN 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp31 4.0 0.40 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 - - 4.40

3

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

37.82

4.60-0.10 -0 -000-100 -1-104.7FSTw42
5.400.50 --11111111114.9SeLi33
4.10--12210020110.603.5SlLi34

5 SlLi3+RoLi2 4.6 0.20 0 4.800 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 - -
---2-2-1-1-2-1-1-2-1 3.20-1-0.804.0BSTw36

5.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 CSeSt2 5.30
3.5 0.30 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 - -8 RoLi3 3.80
5.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 - -9 CCiSt2 5.30

39.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.25
6.00
6.50

6.50 5.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 - -
6.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 - -
6.25 5.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.45
6.15
6.25

40.90

Choreography 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.75 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 - -1.00 6.40
Interpretation / Timing 6.75 6.50 5.50 6.75 5.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50 - -1.00 6.35
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.82

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

39.1077.81ITAFederica FAIELLA / Massimo SCALI 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp21 3.5 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 0 - - 3.50

4

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

39.71

5.200.30 -2 -010101 1114.9SeLi32
6.400.20 --000011010-16.2CSeSt33
4.90--10001010000.204.7FSTw44

5 SlLi4 4.0 0.00 -1 4.000 0 2 -1 1 -1 0 0 -1 - -
--122001010 0.0010.000.0SlLi4*6

4.7 0.10 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 1 0 - -7 BSTw4 4.80
6.2 0.00 0 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 - -8 CCiSt3 6.20
4.6 -0.50 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -2 -1 1 -2-1 - -9 CuLi4+RoLi1 4.10

38.8

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

6.50
6.25
6.25

6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 - -
6.25 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 - -
6.25 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

6.65
6.60
6.50

39.10

Choreography 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 - -1.00 6.70
Interpretation / Timing 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 - -1.00 6.65
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 39.71

Deductions: Extra element by verif.: -1.00-1.00



Trophee Eric Bompard
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

44.2077.75FRANathalie PECHALAT / Fabian BOURZAT 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CuLi4+RoLi41 5.6 0.50 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 - - 6.10

5

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

33.55

4.20-0.50 --1 --1-1-10-10 -1-104.7BSTw42
6.200.00 --0-1000000006.2CCiSt33
5.40--12111111210.504.9SeLi34

5 CoSp3 4.0 -0.10 0 3.900 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 - -
--111000000 4.2010.204.0SlLi46

4.7 0.00 0 1 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 - -7 FSTw4 4.70
6.2 -1.00 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 - -8 CSeSt3 5.20
4.0 0.30 0 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 12 - -9 RoLi4 4.30

44.3

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.50
5.25
5.50

6.25 5.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 - -
6.00 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 - -
6.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.65
5.45
5.60

44.20

Choreography 5.50 6.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 - -1.00 5.70
Interpretation / Timing 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 - -1.00 5.65
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.55

Deductions: 0.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

43.5076.84GERChristina BEIER / William BEIER 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

FSTw41 4.7 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 - - 4.70

6

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

34.34

5.900.30 -1 -110000 0115.6SeLi42
4.300.30 --11110000114.0CoSp33
4.10--01000001000.104.0SlLi44

5 CCiSt2 5.3 0.00 0 5.300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
--111011100 3.9010.403.5RoLi36

5.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 CSeSt2 5.30
5.6 0.40 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 - -8 SlLi4+CuLi4 6.00
4.0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 01 - -9 Sp4 4.00

42.0

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.50
5.25
5.50

5.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 - -
5.50 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 - -
5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.75
5.60
5.70

43.50

Choreography 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 - -1.00 5.90
Interpretation / Timing 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 - -1.00 5.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.34

Deductions: Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00



Trophee Eric Bompard
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

42.9075.91RUSJana KHOKHLOVA / Sergei NOVITSKI 2.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CoSp31 4.0 0.50 1 1 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 - - 4.50

7

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

35.01

4.40-0.30 --1 -00-10-10 1-1-14.7FSTw42
5.500.20 --12100100005.3SlLi4+CuLi33
4.50--1-1-1-1000000-0.204.7BSTw44

5 CCiSt2 5.3 0.00 -1 5.30-1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -
--111011001 4.3000.304.0SlLi46

5.3 0.00 0 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - -7 CSeSt2 5.30
4.9 0.40 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 - -8 SeLi3 5.30
3.5 0.30 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 11 - -9 RoLi3 3.80

41.7

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.75
5.25
5.50

6.25 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.25 - -
6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 - -
5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.25 6.00 5.25 6.25 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.85
5.80
5.70

42.90

Choreography 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.50 5.50 6.25 - -1.00 6.00
Interpretation / Timing 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.50 5.25 6.25 5.50 6.25 - -1.00 5.85
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 35.01

Deductions: Extended lifts: Falls: -2.00-1.00 -1.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

42.5072.42ARMAnastasia GREBENKINA / Vazgen AZROJAN 1.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

BSTw31 4.0 0.20 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 - - 4.20

8

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.92

4.200.20 -1 -110000 1014.0SlLi42
5.600.00 ---10001000015.6RoLi4+SlLi43
3.80--0-10000-1-100-0.204.0CoSp34

5 CCiSt2 5.3 0.00 -1 5.30-1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
--0000100-10 5.6000.005.6SeLi46

4.7 0.30 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 - -7 FSTw4 5.00
5.3 -0.60 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 - -8 CSeSt2 4.70
4.0 0.10 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 10 - -9 RoLi4 4.10

42.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.25
5.00
5.25

4.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 - -
4.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 - -
4.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.25
4.95
5.20

42.50

Choreography 5.00 4.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75 5.25 - -1.00 5.25
Interpretation / Timing 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.50 - -1.00 5.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.92

Deductions: Extended lifts: -1.00-1.00



Trophee Eric Bompard
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

41.5072.02JPNNozomi WATANABE / Akiyuki KIDO 3.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

CuLi41 4.0 0.00 1 0 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 - - 4.00

9

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

33.52

5.300.00 -0 --100000 00-15.3CSeSt22
5.500.20 ---11101000005.3SlLi3+CuLi43
4.80---10101000-110.104.7FSTw44

5 SeLi3 4.9 -0.10 0 4.80-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - -
--001110000 3.7010.203.5CoSp26

4.7 -0.20 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 - -7 BSTw4 4.50
5.3 0.00 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -8 CCiSt2 5.30
3.5 0.10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 01 - -9 RoLi3 3.60

41.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.50
5.25
5.50

5.25 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 - -
5.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 - -
5.00 6.00 5.00 5.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.70
5.45
5.65

41.50

Choreography 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50 - -1.00 5.65
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 - -1.00 5.55
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.52

Deductions: Extended lifts: -3.00-3.00

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

40.6071.30UKRAnna ZADOROZHNIUK / Sergei VERBILLO 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

FSTw41 4.7 0.10 1 1 1 0 0 -1 0 0 1 0 - - 4.80

10

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.70

4.400.40 -1 -110011 1114.0RoLi42
5.300.00 --00000001005.3CCiSt23
4.00--0000-1000010.004.0CoSp34

5 CuLi3 3.5 0.20 0 3.700 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 - -
--0-1-1-100-100 4.400-0.304.7BSTw46

4.2 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - -7 SeLi2 4.20
4.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - -8 CSeSt1 4.50
5.3 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 1 0 0 -10 - -9 CuLi3+RoLi4 5.30

40.2

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

5.00
5.00
5.25

5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 - -
5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 - -
5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.00
5.00
5.30

40.60

Choreography 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 - -1.00 5.10
Interpretation / Timing 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 - -1.00 5.30
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.70

Deductions: 0.00



Trophee Eric Bompard
ICE DANCING FREE DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Rank Name

Total
Deductions

-

NOC
Code

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)
+

40.3070.35FRAPernelle CARRON / Mathieu JOST 0.00

# Executed 
Elements 

Base
Value

GOE Scores
of Panel

FSTw41 4.7 0.10 0 1 -1 0 -1 1 0 0 1 0 - - 4.80

11

The Judges Panel
(in random order)

30.05

5.300.00 -0 -000100 0005.3CSeSt22
3.300.30 --11100110113.0RoLi23
3.80--11011000010.303.5CoSp24

5 SeLi3 4.9 0.20 0 5.100 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 - -
---1-1-1-1-10-1-1-1 4.20-1-0.504.7BSTw46

3.5 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -7 CuLi3 3.50
5.3 -0.60 -1 -1 -1 0 0 1 0 -1 -1 -1 - -8 CCiSt2 4.70
5.6 0.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 - -9 SlLi4+CuLi4 5.60

40.5

Program Components 
Skating Skills
Linking Footwork / Movement
Performance

4.75
4.50
5.00

4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 - -
4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 - -
4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 - -

Factor 
1.25
1.75
1.00

5.05
4.85
5.10

40.30

Choreography 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.50 - -1.00 5.15
Interpretation / Timing 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 - -1.00 5.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.05

Deductions: 0.00

Printed: 19/11/2005 17:53:09


